
SR. NO. APPLICATION ID FULL NAME CASTE 
CATEGORY

FINAL 
MARKS

1 GSSC01202508369342 Shantaram  Bhaskar  Sangurdekar General / 
PwD (c)

38

2 GSSC01202508373220 Tushar Laxman Gaude ST  / 
PwD (c)

37

3 GSSC01202508384703 Shubham Suryakant Naik General / 
PwD (c)

28

SR. NO. APPLICATION ID FULL NAME CASTE 
CATEGORY

FINAL 
MARKS

1 GSSC01202509378042 Sumukh Nilesh Naik Burye General 56
2 GSSC01202509380099 Digvijay  Maruti Dessai General 55
3 GSSC01202509367339 Siddhesh Alias Laksha Maganlal

 Marathe
General 53

4 GSSC01202509385900 Ashish Anil Hegde General 51
5 GSSC01202509369031 Balkrishna Govind Raut Dessai General 50
6 GSSC01202509383599 Mithila Dilip Shetye General 49
7 GSSC01202509384080 Charuta Ulhas Dessai General 49
8 GSSC01202509369633 Kaushik Rajendra Naik Gaonkar General 48
9 GSSC01202509385122 Raju Gavadu Patil General 48

10 GSSC01202509378835 Anisha Dilip Naik General 48
11 GSSC01202509378843 Satyam Santosh Mahale General 48
12 GSSC01202509378799 Swapneel Shashikant Naik General 47
13 GSSC01202509375535 Deepak Keshav Raikar General 47
14 GSSC01202509383538 Santana Assumption Fernandes General 47
15 GSSC01202509383554 Kashmeera Keshav Kale General 47
16 GSSC01202509368847 Rudresh Dnyaneshwar Gawas General 47
17 GSSC01202509373204 Tanvi Dilip Karpe General 46
18 GSSC01202509385389 Saish Satish Malik General 46
19 GSSC01202509370249 Jeevan Nilesh Prabhu General 46
20 GSSC01202509374089 Priyanka Yesso Gaude General 46
21 GSSC01202509385075 Ramjeet Jaiwant Faldesai General 46
22 GSSC01202509377091 Akshay Prakash Phadke General 46
23 GSSC01202509382237 Abhijit Ankush Gaunker General 46
24 GSSC01202509370640 Preetam Sanket Vengurlekar General 45
25 GSSC01202509377241 Raviraj Ranu Bhagat General 45
26 GSSC01202509375116 Shounak Sanjay Karapurkar General 45
27 GSSC01202509371201 Aayush Sandeep Parab General 45
28 GSSC01202509385906 Aneesh Prakash Shirodkar General 44
29 GSSC01202509377260 Nehali Gopalkrishna Kavalekar General 44
30 GSSC01202509384227 Vedank   Pednekar General 44

TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (COMPUTER/ ELECTRONICS/ INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 

COMBINED ELIGIBILITY LIST FOR TWO TIER CBT-II 
Sr. No.   Name of the post 
   1.         Technical Assistant (Computer/ Electronics/ Information Technology).
   2.         Programmer.
   3.         Technical Officer (IT).
   4.         Junior Technical Officer.

Note: 
1) In case where two or more candidates have secured same marks, the order of merit has been
determined as per the date of birth of the respective candidate i.e. the person who is born earlier has
been placed above. 
2) CBT-II shall be held on 14th September, 2025. 

List of eligible candidates under Persons with Benchmark Disability (PwD) (i.e. Locomotor disability
including cerebral palsy, leprosy cured, dwarfism, acid attack victims and muscular dystrophy)

PROGRAMMER 

List of eligible candidates under Unreserved (UR) category for CBT-II
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SR. NO. APPLICATION ID FULL NAME CASTE 
CATEGORY

FINAL 
MARKS

1 GSSC01202510375519 Kaushik Rajendra Naik Gaonkar General 52
2 GSSC01202510378851 Anisha Dilip Naik General 52
3 GSSC01202510374100 Priyanka Yesso Gaude General 51
4 GSSC01202510384735 Santana Assumption Fernandes General 50
5 GSSC01202510371092 Preetam Sanket Vengurlekar General 50
6 GSSC01202510383820 Ayesha Ulhas Kambli General 50
7 GSSC01202510369855 Saish Dilip Naik General 50
8 GSSC01202510373087 Akhilesh Gurudas Naik General 49
9 GSSC01202510367189 Chirag Pravin Fatarpekar General 49

10 GSSC01202510384717 Shruti  Omkar  Prabhu Gaonkar General 49
11 GSSC01202510384076 Charuta Ulhas Dessai General 49
12 GSSC01202510383575 Pratik Purushottam Mayekar General 49
13 GSSC01202510380965 Paras Rajaram Volvoikar General 49
14 GSSC01202510383668 Mithila Dilip Shetye General 48
15 GSSC01202510380586 Prasidhi Gopinath Fal Desai General 48

SR. NO. APPLICATION ID FULL NAME CASTE 
CATEGORY

FINAL 
MARKS

1 GSSC01202511381237 Digvijay  Maruti Dessai General 55
2 GSSC01202511367337 Siddhesh Alias Laksha Maganlal

 Marathe
General 55

3 GSSC01202511384789 Santana Assumption Fernandes General 53
4 GSSC01202511384749 Kashmeera Keshav Kale General 53
5 GSSC01202511380955 Ramesh Prakash Kudaskar General 51
6 GSSC01202511367221 Chirag Pravin Fatarpekar General 50
7 GSSC01202511371093 Preetam Sanket Vengurlekar General 50
8 GSSC01202511378848 Anisha Dilip Naik General 50
9 GSSC01202511374106 Priyanka Yesso Gaude General 50

10 GSSC01202511383943 Tanishq Vinod Palyekar General 49
11 GSSC01202511386026 Aneesh Prakash Shirodkar General 48
12 GSSC01202511375511 Kaushik Rajendra Naik Gaonkar General 48
13 GSSC01202511377153 Rucha Ramdas Kelkar General 48
14 GSSC01202511381603 Ashwin  Vijay  Naik General 48
15 GSSC01202511373055 Balkrishna Govind Raut Dessai General 48
16 GSSC01202511375057 Shounak Sanjay Karapurkar General 48
17 GSSC01202511385946 Ashish Anil Hegde General 47
18 GSSC01202511378085 Tanvi Ashwin Sail General 47
19 GSSC01202511383670 Mithila Dilip Shetye General 47
20 GSSC01202511384447 Mithilie  Mayekarr General 47
21 GSSC01202511369519 Saish Prakash Naik General 47
22 GSSC01202511380788 Ankush Eknath Naik General 47
23 GSSC01202511374552 Akshay Prakash Phadke General 47
24 GSSC01202511372853 Neha Krishnarao Rane Sardessai General 46
25 GSSC01202511384490 Utkarsh  Chandrashekhar 

Savardekar
General 46

26 GSSC01202511376321 Keval Krishna Velip General 46
27 GSSC01202511383499 Gajant Santosh Naik General 46
28 GSSC01202511366492 Vishwesh  Pratap  Naik General 46
29 GSSC01202511383584 Pratik Purushottam Mayekar General 46
30 GSSC01202511381367 Gouresh Ganesh Velip General 46

List of eligible candidates under Unreserved (UR) category for CBT-II

TECHNICAL OFFICER (IT)

List of eligible candidates under Unreserved (UR) category for CBT-II 

JUNIOR TECHNICAL OFFICER
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